Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited

Subject: NPPMCL- Haveli Power Plant
Political Violence Reinsurance

Renewal Period From: 01-07-2021 to 30-06-2022

Retrocession Department

Method of Tender: Single stage-Two Envelopes Basis

Comparison of Financial

uotations Submitted by Brokers

Particulars

All Figures in USD.

M/s. AON/ SIB

Primary
Layer

1* Excess
Layer

2" Excess
Layer

Total

M/s.
LOCKTON/FIB

Gross Premium
(100%) including
all layers (if any)

49,479.17

22,434.15

33,651.23

105,564.55

154,500.00

Add: Additional /
Differential
Premium (if any)

Less: Client
Discount (if any
non-conditional
discount)

33.000.00

Premium after
Discount

49,479.17

22,434.15

33,651.23

105,564.55

121,500.00

Add: Broker Fee(if
applicable)

Premium 100%
(payable by client)

49,479.17

22,434.15

33,651.23

105,564.55

121,500.00

Less: 10%
Reinsurance
Commission

4,947.91

2,243.41

3,365.12

10,556.45

12,150.00

Premium Net to
Broker

44,531.26

20,190.74

30,286.11

95,008.10

109,350.00

Conclusion

Lowest
Evaluated bidder

Runner up
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