Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited Retrocession Department

Subject: NPPMCL- Haveli Power Plant

Political Violence Reinsurance

Renewal Period From: 01-07-2021 to 30-06-2022 Method of Tender: Single stage-Two Envelopes Basis

Comparison of Financial Quotations Submitted by Brokers

Particulars	All Figures in USD.				
	M/s. AON/ SIB				M/s.
	Primary Layer	1 st Excess Layer	2 nd Excess Layer	Total	LOCKTON/FIB
Gross Premium (100%) including all layers (if any)	49,479.17	22,434.15	33,651.23	105,564.55	154,500.00
Add: Additional / Differential Premium (if any)	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Client Discount (if any non-conditional discount)	- 3	-	-	-	33.000.00
Premium after Discount	49,479.17	22,434.15	33,651.23	105,564.55	121,500.00
Add: Broker Fee(if applicable)	-	-	-	-	-
Premium 100% (payable by client)	49,479.17	22,434.15	33,651.23	105,564.55	121,500.00
Less: 10% Reinsurance Commission	4,947.91	2,243.41	3,365.12	10,556.45	12,150.00
Premium Net to Broker	44,531.26	20,190.74	30,286.11	95,008.10	109,350.00
Conclusion				Lowest Evaluated bidder	Runner up

NOUSIC

A.M (Retro)

E.D (U/W) / Member IPC

CFO / Member IPC

CIA / Member IP